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Activity Planner 2025-26

Activity Calendar (Pre-School to II)

Competitions (II1 to V)

Poster Making

April Earth Day Activities
Ma Talent Hunt
Y Mother’s Day Celebration

July Fancy Dress Competition
August Mono Act

g (Patriotic Activity)
September Poetry Recitation
October Diya Decoration
November Sports Meet (Races)
December ihr_lsfn_-:as Decoration

ctivities

January Show and Tell Activity
February Vegetable Painting
March Hindi Calligraphy

April (Topic-Save Environment) |
Paragraph Writing
May Hindi/English
July Science Exhibition
August Spelling Bee
September Half -Yearly Examination
October Diya & Candle Decoration
November Clay Moulding
Story Telling and
December X-mas Tree Decoration
January Fruit Chat Making

Competitions (VI-VIII)

Competitions (IX to XII) J

Save Environment

Slogan & Poster Making 1

April bas®d activity April Competition {(Save Environm
Mey | e May | Qebue Competton
July Essay Writing July Batik Painting

August - Solo Song Competition August Group Dance Competition
September | Half -Yearly Examination September | Half -Yearly Examination !
October Rangoli & Diya Decoration October Rangoli & Mehndi Decoratim;!
November | General Quiz November | Inter-House Cricket tournamen
December | Fashion Show December | Inter-Class Chess Competiton
January Poem Recitation (Hindi)

February Inter-Class Chess Competition S

Note:- All competitions will be conducted as Inter-House Competitions.
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Examination Planner 2025-26

v Fist Perodic Tet(Classes 1o Xand 1D - 14 Ty 019"l

o Half Yearly (First Term) Evaminaton (Clases [ to XI) -

15" Septemberomvards

v Seeond Peiodic Test (Classes I to 1X) - § December (0

15" December

v Pre Board (Class XIT) & Second Term (Class XI) - 3* December

onwards

v Final Examination Third Temm Class XI)- Midof February
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List of Holidays

S. No.| Date Day Festival
1. 06/04/2025 Sunday Ram Navami
2. 10/04/2025 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti
3. 14/04/2025 Monday Ambedkar Jayanti
4, 18/04/2025 Friday Good Friday
5. 12/05/2025 Monday Budha Purnima
6. 07/06/2025 Saturday Id-Ul-Zuha (Bakrid)
7. 06/07/2025 Sunday Muharram
8. 09/08/2025 Saturday Raksha Bandhan
9. 15/08/2025 Friday Independence Day
10, 16/08/2025 Saturday Janmashtami
11. 05/09/2025 Friday Milad-Un-Nabi
12. 02/10/2025 Thursday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti
13. 02/10/2025 Thursday Dussehra
14, 07/10/2025 Tuesday Valmiki Jayanti
15. 10/10/2025 Friday Karwa Chauth
16. 20/10/2025 Monday Choti Diwali
17. 21/10/2025 Tuesday Diwali
18. 22/10/2025 Wednesday Goverdhan Puja
19. 23/10/2025 Thursday Bhai Dooj
20. 28/10/2025 Tuesday Chhat Puja
21. 05/11/2025 Wednesday Guru Nanak Birthday
22. 25/12/2025 Thursday Christmas
23. 26/01/2026 Monday Republic Day
24. 15/02/2026 Sunday Maha Shivratri
25. 02/03/2026 Monday Holi ka Dehan
26. 0370372026 Tuesday Holi
27. 20/03/2026 Friday Eid-Ul-Fiter
28. 27/03/2026 Friday Ram Navami
29, 31/03/2026 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti
School’s Vacations Schedule
Summer Break
Nursery to V: 13.05.2025 to 30.06.2025
VI to XII: 19.05.2025 to 30.06.2025
School will reopen for students on 01.07.2025
Autumn Break
Nursery to XII : 29.09.2025 to0 02.10.2025
School will reopen on 03.10.2025 R

Winter Break

Nursery to XII : 01.01.2026 to 10.01.2026

School will reopen on 12.01.2026




